




































































































Attachment II 

Contract Allocation - October 2021 through July 2022 

Regional Training and Medical licensed Medical Physician $79,790 
Consultation Center- UT Tyler Services - personnel and fringe 
Subcontract 

UT Tyler Subcontract Indirect Cost $19,949 

Total Costs $99,739 

Contract Allocation -August 2022 through June 2023 

Regional Training and Medical licensed Medical Physician $87,769 
Consultation Center- UT Tyler Services -personnel and fringe 
Subcontract 
UT Tyler Subcontract Indirect Cost $21,943

Total Costs $109,712 




	TB Control - UTHSC Tyler Renewal and Amendment_.pdf
	Attch 1- Grant Docs.pdf
	Attachment 2 & 3 Amendment.pdf

